K.P.R. MILL LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN FOR THE
QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2025




1. Name of Listed Entity: K.P.R. Mill Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: KPRMILL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2025
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. | Particulars Yes / No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential VVoting Rights? No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category Nos. of No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number Number Number of
(0} of shareho | fully paid Partly shares nos. g as a % of held in each class of Shares as a% of of equity
shareholde Iders up equity paid- underlyin shares total no. of securities Underlyin assuming full Locked Shares shares
r up g shares [s} conversion in pledged held
(I _ shares or
(1y shares equity Depository held (calculated as (IX) Outstanding of convertible otherwise in
held shares Receipts ) = per SCRR, convertible securities (as a Xin encumbered | dematerializ
(V) held v (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage of (xnny ed form
V) (D] (v (including diluted share
sav%of No of_ Voting Total as arrants) capital) No. (a) {;\s a No. ;’\s a XV
(AA+B+/C2) Rights % of - *) : = tg)t(;{ @ t{[))t:lfl
(A+B+ C) Shar es Share s
Class eg: [Clas|Total (XN= (VI+(X) held (b) held (b)
X es' As a % of
v (A+BTC2)
A |Promoter &| 10 (2416061 O 0 [241606| 70.68 (24160 |0 [24160/70.68 0 70.68 0 0 |0 O 24160611
Promoter 16 116 6116 6116 6
Group
B |Public 10588 [1002078| O 0 100207 29.32 (10020 0 10020}29.32 0 29.32 0 0 10020731
0 84 884 7884 7884 4
C |Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0] O 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1 [Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] O 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Sharesheld| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0] O 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 10589 [3418140| O 0 [341814| 100 341810 34181 100 0 100 0 0 | 0| O 34181343
0 00 000 4000 4000 0




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying shares calculate (IX) Underlying assuming shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository held d as per Outstanding full Xy otherwise in
equity held Receipts i = SCRR, convertible conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 securities of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total as (including convertible No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) As a % of a % of Warrants) securities ( (a) % of (a) % of
(A+B+C2) Total (X) as a total total
VD [GassXTClass T Toral | VLS e ioted oo < held
share held (b)
capital) (b)
XD =
(VID+(X) as a
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|0 0 0
Individuals/Hin 9 [23663 0 0 236634 | 69.23 [23663| 0 23663 69.23 0 69.23 0| 0| 0] O [23663480
du undivided 4808 808 4808 4808 8
Family
KP AARP| 1 169530 0 0 695308 | 20.34 69530| 0 69530 20.34 0 20.34 0 010 0 169530816
RAMASAMY [R1787 316 16 316 316
J
KPD ACW | 1 69531 0 0 695312 | 20.34 69531| 0 69531 20.34 0 20.34 0| 0 |O0] O |69531217
SIGAMANI PD402 217 17 217 217
1E
P NATARAJ |ABOP| 1 69531 0 0 695312 | 20.34 69531| 0 69531 20.34 0 20.34 0| 0 |O0] O |69531217
N9966 217 17 217 217
D
PARVATHI K RAFVP| 1 (84346 0 0 843465 | 2.47 84346| 0 [84346| 2.47 0 2.47 0 010 0 | 8434659
P7900 59 9 59 59
E
RADHAMANI |AEHP| 1 (84412 0 0 844120 | 2.47 84412| 0 84412 2.47 0 2.47 0 010 0 | 8441207
D R5471 07 - 07 07
H
JAYANTHIN |ACUP| 1 84412 0 0 844120 | 2.47 84412| 0 84412 2.47 0 2.47 0 010 0 | 8441207
J2656 07 U 07 07
D
C RAMASAMY AHDP| 1 16950 0 0 6950 0 16950 | 0 6950 0 0 0 0 010 0 6950
ANANDAKRIS R3293
HNAN A
UMA SEKAR |AAIP 1 [13590 0 0 135901 | 0.4 (13590 0 (13590 0.4 0 0.4 0 010 0 | 1359016
u0122 16 6 16 16
B




KALPANA AQKP| 1 13585 0 0 135851 | 0.4 [13585| 0 (13585 0.4 0 0.4 0| 0 ]0] O |1358519
ANAND K9421 19 9 19 19

D
b (Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0] O 0 0 0 O] 0 |0] O 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
¢ [Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0] O 0 0 0 O] 0 |0] O 0
Institutions/
Banks
d |Any Other 1 49713 0 0 1497130| 1.45 K49713] 0 49713 1.45 0 1.45 0O | 0| 0] O |4971308
(specify) 08 3 08 08
Bodies 1 49713 0 0 1497130| 1.45 K49713] 0 49713 1.45 0 1.45 0O | 0| 0] O |4971308
Corporate 08 8 08 08
KPR AAD | 1 49713 0 0 1497130| 1.45 K49713| 0 49713 1.45 0 1.45 0O | 0| 0] O |4971308
DEVELOPERSICK40 08 3 08 08
LIMITED 4L
Sub-Total 10 24160 0 0 241606 | 70.68 24160| 0 [24160 70.68 0 70.68 0| 0| 0] 0 4160611
(A)(1) 6116 116 6116 6116 6
2 [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O |0| O 0 0 0 O] 00| O 0
a [Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0]| O 0 0 0 O] 00| O 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b (Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O |0| O 0 0 0 O] 00| O 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 |0| O 0 0 0 O] 0|0] O 0
d [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 O |0}] O 0 0 0 O] 00| O 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 O |0}] O 0 0 0 O] 00| O 0
(specify)
Sub-Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 O |0}] O 0 0 0 O] 00| O 0
(A)(2)
Total 10 24160 0 0 241606 | 70.68 24160| 0 [24160 70.68 0 70.68 0| 0| 0] 0 [R4160611
Shareholding 6116 116 6116 6116 6

of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)D)+(A)(2)




Table IIl - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PA Nos. No. of Partly Nos. of Total Shareho Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number Number of Number
of the N of fully paid- shares nos. | ding % each class of securities Shares shareholding, of Shares of
Shareholders I share paid up up underlyin shares calculat (IX) Underlying asa% Locked in pledged or equity
(0] h equity equity g held VIl e das Outstanding |assuming full shares otherwise shares
older share s shares Depositor = per convertible |conversion of (X1 encumbere held in
(1 held (IV) held y IV+V+VI SCRR, securities convertible d (Xl demateri
) Receipts 1957 (including  |securities (as alized
(\) As a % Warrants) a percentage form
of (X) of diluted XIV)
(A+B+C2 share capital)
) VI (X1
No of Voting Rights Total No. As a | No. As a
as a% (@ %of | (Not | %of
of total [appli| total
Total Shares [cable|share s
Voting held ) held
rights (b) (a) (Ncla_t
applic
Class X Cla\s(s Total able) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0|0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 30 507420 0 0 5074201 | 14.84 50742 | 0 50742 | 14.84 0 1484 | 0 | O 507420
19 ) 019 019 19
HSBC VALUE AAA | 1 585788 0 0 5857884 | 1.71 58578 | 0 58578 | 1.71 0 1.71 0|0 585788
FUND TH24 4 84 84 4
67G
NIPPON LIFE /AAA | 1 (378906 0 0 3789064 | 1.11 37890 | 0 [37890| 1.11 0 1.11 0|0 378906
INDIA TROO 4 64 64 4
TRUSTEE 90B
LTD-A/C
NIPPON
INDIA SMALL
CAP FUND
SBISMALL |AAB | 1 [249764 0 0 2497644 | 7.31 24976 | 0 24976| 7.31 0 7.31 0|0 249764
CAP FUND  [TS64 43 3 443 443 43
07Q
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 010 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 9 1482704 0 0 1482704 0.14 148270 | 0 148270| 0.14 0 0.14 0|0 482704
Investment 4 4
Funds
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0
Insurance 8 509400 0 0 5094003 | 1.49 50940 | 0 50940| 1.49 0 1.49 0|0 509400
Companies 3 03 03 3




Provident
Funds/
Pension Funds

Asset
reconstruction
companies

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

i NBFCs
registered with
RBI

410

410

410

410

410

j [Other
Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)1)

563191
36

5631913
6

56319
136

56319
136

563191
36

Institutions
(Foreign)

0

0

0

Foreign Direct
Investment

0

0

0

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0

0

0

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

0

0

0

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

132

204526
76

2045267
6

5.98

20452
676

20452
676

5.98

5.98

204526
76

FIDELITY
FUNDS -
INDIA FOCUS
FUND

AAD
CF20
79C

476462
1

4764621

1.39

47646
21

47646
21

1.39

1.39

476462
1

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

15

920071

020071

0.27

92007

92007

0.27

0.27

920071




Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

147

213727
A7

2137274
-

6.25

21372
747

21372
747

6.25

6.25

213727
A7

Central
Government /
State
Government(s)

0

0

0

Central
Government /
President of
India

26691

26691

0.01

26691

26691

0.01

0.01

26691

State
Government /
Governor

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central

State
Government is
a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)3)

26691

26691

0.01

26691

26691

0.01

0.01

26691

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and




nominee
directors)

Key
Managerial
Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category)

6261

6261

6261

6261

6261

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter and
Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee”,
"beneficiary”,
or "author of
the trust”

Investor
Education and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

51135

51135

0.01

51135

51135

0.01

0.01

51135

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

99745

156877
67

1568776
.

4.59

15687
767

15687
767

4.59

4.59

156871
97




(B)=(B)(1)+(B
)(2)+(B)(3)+(
B)(4)

Resident 2 (288572 2885724 | 0.84 28857 28857 | 0.84 0.84 288572

Individuals 4 24 24 4

holding

nominal share

capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs

i [Non Resident 2252 (692107 692107 | 0.2 69210 69210| 0.2 0.2 692107
Indians (NRISs) 7 7
j [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Companies

Bodies 828 (126541 1265419 0.37 (12654 12654 | 0.37 0.37 126541

Corporate ) 19 19 9

Any Other 2854 (190089 1900897| 0.56 (19008 19008 | 0.56 0.56 190089

(specify) 7 97 97 7

Clearing 6 [2609 2609 0 2609 2609 | O 0 2609

Members

HUF 1392 540136 540136 | 0.16 54013 54013 | 0.16 0.16 540136
6 6

LLP 135 (762857 762857 | 0.22 76285 76285| 0.22 0.22 762857
7 7

Others 1306 485840 485840 | 0.14 148584 48584 | 0.14 0.14 485840
0 0

Trusts 15 (109455 109455 | 0.03 (10945 10945 | 0.03 0.03 109455
5 5

Sub-Total 10568 (224893 2248931 | 6.58 (22489 22489 | 6.58 6.58 224887

(B)(4) 4 10 0 310 310 40

Total Public 10588 (100207 1002078 | 29.32 10020 10020 | 29.32 29.32 100207

Shareholding 0 884 84 7884 7884 314




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the i shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
() (D) up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding assuming xny otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI) SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) 1957 securities conversion (X11) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(v) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(viry Total (X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(Xn
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)D+(C)(2)




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 24 6.46
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 24 6.33
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 24 5.64
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 24 5.17
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 24 4.79




